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EtherWAN — "When Connectivity is Crucial."
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Standards LED &

IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX/FX Per Unit: Power Status (Power), Link

Forward and Filtering Rate + ISig

148,810pps for 100Mbps

fERREEE

+ TR 0 to 45°C (32 to 113°F)

BREE RiF RESEEHE

12VDC -10 to 70°C (14 to 158°F)

HEEBN ERREHE

2.76W Max. 0.23A@12VDC 5% to 95% (AEBEH T ZX)
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[E0: ISO

Aluminum Case Manufactured in an I1SO 9001 facility

TiE
80.3x109.2 x 23.8mm (W x D x H)
(3.16" x 4.30" x 0.94")

Emission Compliances
CE Mark Class A

FCC Part 15B Class A
8

150g (0.33Ib.)

{75
Wall mounting or use with EMC1600 media
converter chassis system
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EM120MCC-15 100BASE-FX MultiMode (SC) to T00BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 15Km Media Converter
(1310nm)
EM120MCC-40 100BASE-FX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 40Km Media Converter
(1310nm)
EM120MTC-40 100BASE-FX MultiMode (ST) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 40Km Media Converter
(1310nm)
EM120MCT-20 100BASE-FX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) - 20Km Media Converter
(1310nm)
EM120MTT-20 100BASE-FX MultiMode (ST) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) - 20Km Media Converter
(1310nm)
EM120MCCA-20 100BASE-BX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX:
1550nm-20Km Media Converter
EM120MCCB-20 100BASE-BX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX:
1310nm-20Km Media Converter
EM120MTCA-20 100BASE-BX MultiMode (ST) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX:
1550nm-20Km Media Converter
EM120MTCB-20 100BASE-BX MultiMode (ST) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX:
1310nm-20Km Media Converter
Notes:
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